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Bib
166
154
32
151
205
155
150

78
77
158
176
219
79
194
147
142
187
108
38
210
148
202
184
198
172
l61
191
218
127
157
193
169
34
209
139
175
164
160
185
153
207
152
197
33
70

First
Behrad
Thomas
Cyril
Kevin

Aili
Lawrence
Simon
Yaseen
Thomas

Kalena
Anson
Anita

Kara
Gwen

Aenea
lesha
Saia
Angel
Emma
Marea
Valentina
Ryan
Glen
Georgia
ANAY
Peter
Dennis
Charlie
Sophie
Keira
Vincent
Joyce

Miller
Aida
Sydney
Mckinlee
Alya
Lyndsey
Sidney
Etta
Koen
Mcgibbon

2022 EoM Colour Run 3K Results

Last
Hadji-Beiglou
Carnahan
Shingarov
Bowes
Viitaniemi
Chen
Beuerman
Mohamed
Rory

Keahn
Liang
Faroki

Showell
Arsenault

Olsen

Preche

Brickley

Yue

Baillairge

Urbon

Nava
Sudds-McDonald
Kelly

Di Tommaso
PRASANTH NAIR
Gordier

Tsao

Clayman

Reid

Humphreys
Saikali

Yang

Lara
Ghofrani
Davidson
newman
Bustani
Wang
Bruce
Stevens
Bisson
Ethan

Race Time

00:12:59
00:13:08
00:13:10
00:14:48
00:15:14
00:15:47
00:16:10
00:16:26
00:17:03
00:17:21
00:17:23
00:17:24
00:17:36
00:17:57
00:18:02
00:18:02
00:18:03
00:18:10
00:19:52
00:19:14
00:21:19
00:21:32
00:21:38
00:21:39
00:21:58
00:22:31
00:22:32
00:22:40
00:23:06
00:23:14
00:24:16
00:24:24
00:24:25
00:24:28
00:24:46
00:25:05
00:25:09
00:25:19
00:25:25
00:25:30
00:25:36
00:25:37
00:25:56
00:25:57
00:26:59
00:27:57
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Rank
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Bib
146
170
183
215
217
179
211
189
192
168
80
208
174
190
196
167
143
103
72
165
163
216
199
173
144
214

First
Maisie
Parnika
Sophie
Rayyan
Lily
Zakk
Jeffrey
Alex
Mackenzie
Daniel
Woods
Xiting
Abed
Niomi
Majeed
Kiana
Gunnar
Maia
Kovacina
Hadley
Pindar
Ahmed
Brandon
Salma
Lucy
Jana

2022 EoM Colour Run 3K Results

Last
Adams
Jain
Nasmith
Bashier
Zhao
Mallette
Zhang
Pei
Rafter
Hobbs
max
Wang
Alhassan
Phillips
Aveen
Hekmat
Larson
Barter
Nevena
Gilvear
Emmett
Elsayed
Tan
Kinawi
Bundza
Othman

Race Time
00:28:09
00:28:10
00:28:10
00:28:39
00:28:41
00:29:04
00:29:20
00:30:06
00:30:19
00:30:35
00:30:36
00:30:38
00:32:27
00:32:28
00:32:34
00:32:37
00:33:49
00:34:07
00:34:28
00:34:38
00:35:45
00:35:49
00:35:54
00:37:30
00:37:30
00:42:52

Race
3KM
3KM
3KM
3KM
3KM
3KM
3KM
3KM
3KM
3KM
3km
3KM
3KM
3KM
3KM
3KM
3KM
3KM
3km
3KM
3KM
3KM
3KM
3KM
3KM
3KM

Gender



